

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3325/2009

M/S ELECTROLUX KELVINATOR LTD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAKTI TELETRONICS P.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 03/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Prayer declined in Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No. 26813
of 2010. Liberty is granted to take out the dasti notices to serve
the unserved respondents.

(Shiveraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(J.P.Sharma)
Court Master